
Solano County

Minute Order

Board of Supervisors

March 26, 2013

File Reference No.  13-0227

RE: Approve the second contract amendment with Thomas F. White in the amount of 

$50,000 for a total contract maximum of $75,000 for adult supervision process 

consulting services, and extending the contract term through December 31, 2014; 

and Authorize the County Administrator to execute this amendment and any 

subsequent amendments that remain within budgeted appropriations

Approved

Solano County


